SUMO® EV

180x90 - Support made of recycled SBR rubber

DESCRIPTION

Support made of recycled SBR rubber with integrated aluminum profile, supplied with M10x30 fixing bolts. Designed to ensure
secure and long-lasting installation in both residential and industrial environments.

BENEFITS AND FEATURES

* Corrosion-resistant materials suitable for outdoor use
* Supplied with M10x30 fixing bolts

* Easy to install

* No need to drill the floor

* Compact and durable support with integrated
aluminium profile

* Each package includes 2 supports

* Includes built-in spirit level for accurate and
easy positioning

MATERIALS

* Apparent density 485 kg/m3 * Self-flammability 430° C

Sumo rubber supports are manufactured using SBR crumb rubber sourced from end-of-life tyres, supporting a circular
economy and helping to reduce environmental impact. The chemical and physical properties may naturally vary depending on
the original rubber, with the functional performance of the final product remaining consistent.
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Europe code
Factory code
Length
Width
Height

Load

Bolt thread
Bolt head

Profile

Box and Pallet

UoM (pc)

™

1304-0205-01
6868-040-04EV
400 mm

180 mm

90 mm

240 kg

M10

Hammer

1304-0209-01
6868-040-04EV
600 mm

180 mm

90 mm

450 kg

M10

Hammer

1304-0213-01
6868-100-04EV
1000 mm

180 mm

90 mm

580 kg

M10

Hammer

1304-0215-01
6868-120-04EV
1200 mm

180 mm

Black

90 mm
600 kg
M10

Hammer
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DIMENSIONS AND LOAD CAPACITY

1304-0205-01

6868-040-04EV %0
1304-0209-01 90
6868-060-04EV
1304-0213-01 90
6868-100-04EV
1304-0215-01 90
6868-120-04EV
ACCESSORIES IN THE PACK
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